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Description

201503160000
80430

03/16/2015
10:32:30

CLARK A W Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20091211000
455040

201503160000
80420

03/16/2015
10:32:29

CLARK A W Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20091002000
375520

201503160000
80440

03/16/2015
10:32:31

CLARK A W Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20100120000
017470


