Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Seq= 3; Name= CLARK A W;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503160000 80430	03/16/2015 10:32:30	CLARK A W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20091211000 455040	
201503160000 80420	03/16/2015 10:32:29	CLARK A W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20091002000 375520	
201503160000 80440	03/16/2015 10:32:31	CLARK A W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20100120000 017470	